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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Lloyd              MALE          1/88    6:18       19:33
2     Vicente Rivera         MALE          2/88    6:27       20:00
3     Matt Matthews          MALE          3/88    6:46       20:59
4     Patrick Walsh          MALE          4/88    6:57       21:34
5     Luke Anderson          MALE          5/88    6:57       21:35
6     Michael Grieve         MALE          6/88    6:58       21:37
7     Bob Thompson           MALE          7/88    7:01       21:47
8     Sarah Ade Wallace      FEMALE       1/158    7:04       21:56
9     Mitchell Munda         MALE          8/88    7:17       22:35
10    Tess Burns             FEMALE       2/158    7:17       22:36
11    Chris Ploess           MALE          9/88    7:17       22:36
12    Paul Heise             MALE         10/88    7:24       22:59
13    Torrie Hagel           FEMALE       3/158    7:25       23:01
14    Michael Wyenn          FEMALE       4/158    7:26       23:06
15    Natalee Martin         FEMALE       5/158    7:27       23:09
16    Perla NuÃ±ez           FEMALE       6/158    7:40       23:49
17    Dawn Dowsett           FEMALE       7/158    7:43       23:57
18    Julie Haronik          FEMALE       8/158    7:43       23:57
19    Chrystal Weller        FEMALE       9/158    7:49       24:17
20    Bob Madison            MALE         11/88    7:52       24:26
21    Scott Hoffman          MALE         12/88    7:52       24:26
22    Tucker Speckman        MALE         13/88    8:03       24:58
23    Cassondra Billingsley  FEMALE      10/158    8:03       25:01
24    Tim Suter              MALE         14/88    8:04       25:04
25    Dan Speck              MALE         15/88    8:09       25:18
26    Jordan Cummings        MALE         16/88    8:09       25:20
27    Cam Curtis             MALE         17/88    8:11       25:25
28    Jennifer Nichols       FEMALE      11/158    8:13       25:30
29    Helen Vogel            FEMALE      12/158    8:15       25:37
30    Rafael Ceja            MALE         18/88    8:15       25:38
31    Blake Schaeffer        MALE         19/88    8:20       25:51
32    Ben Fornek             MALE         20/88    8:23       26:01
33    Ryan Oliver            MALE         21/88    8:33       26:34
34    Jordan De Simone       MALE         22/88    8:34       26:34
35    Panhli Pen             FEMALE      13/158    8:49       27:21
36    Hannah Barney          FEMALE      14/158    8:49       27:23
37    Dianna Perez           FEMALE      15/158    8:50       27:27
38    Katie Stewart          FEMALE      16/158    8:55       27:41
39    Nicole Olinger         FEMALE      17/158    8:55       27:41
40    Tara Cruz              FEMALE      18/158    8:56       27:46
41    Michael Sorensen       MALE         23/88    8:59       27:52
42    Jennifer Parsons       FEMALE      19/158    9:06       28:16
43    Carina Schiltz         FEMALE      20/158    9:08       28:21
44    Roy Walker             MALE         24/88    9:11       28:31
45    Jaxon Yaklich          MALE         25/88    9:15       28:44
46    Sue Johnson            FEMALE      21/158    9:16       28:45
47    Britta Lloyd           FEMALE      22/158    9:17       28:51
48    Aryn Lloyd             FEMALE      23/158    9:17       28:51
49    Melissa Nelson         FEMALE      24/158    9:18       28:53
50    Birgen Schlanser       FEMALE      25/158    9:21       29:03
51    Elizabeth Yaklich      FEMALE      26/158    9:24       29:10
52    Ryan McCabe            MALE         26/88    9:28       29:24
53    Charlie Johnson        MALE         27/88    9:31       29:34
54    Lori Brockhouse        FEMALE      27/158    9:33       29:39
55    Kasey Adams            MALE         28/88    9:38       29:56
56    Billy Jackson          MALE         29/88    9:40       30:01
57    Aiden Russell          MALE         30/88    9:40       30:02
58    Gavin Russell          MALE         31/88    9:41       30:06
59    Julie Suter            FEMALE      28/158    9:43       30:09
60    Monica Bolton          FEMALE      29/158    9:48       30:26
61    Anthony Miller         MALE         32/88    9:49       30:30
62    Matt Sweeney           MALE         33/88    9:50       30:32
63    Peggy Neavor           FEMALE      30/158    9:52       30:38
64    Bradley Yaklich        MALE         34/88    9:52       30:38
65    Louis Wonio            MALE         35/88    9:56       30:49
66    Jillian Wonio          FEMALE      31/158    9:56       30:49
67    Stacy Mausser          FEMALE      32/158    9:57       30:54
68    Nicole Roach           FEMALE      33/158    9:57       30:55
69    David Ruefer           MALE         36/88   10:01       31:05
70    Lanie Schlicksup       FEMALE      34/158   10:03       31:14
71    Lindsay Schlicksup     FEMALE      35/158   10:03       31:14
72    Kara Hank              FEMALE      36/158   10:07       31:24
73    Jack Sweeney           MALE         37/88   10:07       31:26
74    Anne Helms             FEMALE      37/158   10:14       31:46
75    Shane Hammes           MALE         38/88   10:16       31:54
76    Henry Mohr             MALE         39/88   10:18       32:00
77    Matt Frutiger          MALE         40/88   10:20       32:06
78    Danny Melson           MALE         41/88   10:21       32:08
79    Jackie Fitzsimmons     FEMALE      38/158   10:21       32:09
80    Jennifer Stickell      FEMALE      39/158   10:30       32:37
81    Ashley Hubbard         FEMALE      40/158   10:33       32:46
82    Kymberly Morrison      FEMALE      41/158   10:35       32:51
83    Cheryl Mohr            FEMALE      42/158   10:40       33:09
84    Lisa Oconnor           FEMALE      43/158   10:45       33:21
85    Joshua Park            MALE         42/88   10:47       33:30
86    Stacey Brod            FEMALE      44/158   10:52       33:44
87    Cassidy Denys          MALE         43/88   10:53       33:46
88    Hilary Oliver          FEMALE      45/158   10:53       33:48
89    Molly Corbin           FEMALE      46/158   10:58       34:02
90    Destiny Ellingsworth   FEMALE      47/158   10:58       34:03
91    Anthony Desalvo        MALE         44/88   10:58       34:03
92    Ben Weinert            MALE         45/88   10:59       34:06
93    Sarah Weinert          FEMALE      48/158   10:59       34:06
94    Brett Seitz            MALE         46/88   11:01       34:14
95    Rachel Heise           FEMALE      49/158   11:12       34:48
96    Emma Pierce            FEMALE      50/158   11:13       34:49
97    Amanda Pierce          FEMALE      51/158   11:13       34:49
98    Sara Russell           FEMALE      52/158   11:18       35:07
99    Isabel Krekel          FEMALE      53/158   11:19       35:07
100   Kaitlyn Lilly          FEMALE      54/158   11:19       35:10
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101   Jessica Dauscher       FEMALE      55/158   11:19       35:10
102   Jacob Thompson         MALE         47/88   11:20       35:12
103   Emely CalderÃ³n        FEMALE      56/158   11:22       35:18
104   Derek Frantz           MALE         48/88   11:23       35:21
105   Wesley Frantz          MALE         49/88   11:23       35:21
106   Haylie Wild            FEMALE      57/158   11:25       35:27
107   Leslie Aboud           FEMALE      58/158   11:27       35:33
108   Maddox Smith           MALE         50/88   11:30       35:44
109   Kim Roach              FEMALE      59/158   11:41       36:17
110   Rebecca Jourdan        FEMALE      60/158   11:41       36:18
111   Scot Nelson            MALE         51/88   11:57       37:05
112   Lilly Ploessl          FEMALE      61/158   12:00       37:14
113   Anthony Schlanser      MALE         52/88   12:03       37:26
114   Kimberly Gardner       FEMALE      62/158   12:04       37:28
115   Nancy Fitzsimmons      FEMALE      63/158   12:08       37:40
116   Eric Blackert          MALE         53/88   12:15       38:03
117   Rachael Frutiger       FEMALE      64/158   12:16       38:06
118   Rachael Deamer         FEMALE      65/158   12:17       38:09
119   Troy Mathis            MALE         54/88   12:19       38:14
120   Wylie Mathis           MALE         55/88   12:19       38:16
121   Kristen Adams          FEMALE      66/158   12:21       38:20
122   Kelly Adams            FEMALE      67/158   12:21       38:22
123   Letisha Johnson        FEMALE      68/158   12:23       38:27
124   Lb Ehlers              FEMALE      69/158   12:23       38:29
125   Shari Huecksteadt      FEMALE      70/158   12:25       38:32
126   Tim & Jaclyn Gulbranso MALE         56/88   12:27       38:41
127   Laura Wagner           FEMALE      71/158   12:28       38:42
128   Brian Deamer           MALE         57/88   12:31       38:53
129   Mariela Alvarez        FEMALE      72/158   12:34       39:03
130   Leyby Ramirez Rivera   FEMALE      73/158   12:37       39:10
131   Shane Kern             MALE         58/88   12:40       39:21
132   Katie McDonald         FEMALE      74/158   12:49       39:49
133   Kaitlyn Nathem         FEMALE      75/158   12:50       39:51
134   Jason Smith            MALE         59/88   13:09       40:49
135   Nancy Denys            FEMALE      76/158   13:11       40:57
136   Carol Kitterman        FEMALE      77/158   13:21       41:27
137   Jill Yates             FEMALE      78/158   13:24       41:38
138   Robin Gaines           FEMALE      79/158   13:39       42:23
139   Hannah Molina          FEMALE      80/158   13:40       42:25
140   Jodi Feller            FEMALE      81/158   13:40       42:25
141   Deborah Combs          FEMALE      82/158   13:46       42:44
142   Makena Richards        FEMALE      83/158   13:59       43:25
143   Sydney Quinones        FEMALE      84/158   13:59       43:25
144   Jenn Quinones          MALE         60/88   13:59       43:26
145   Anne Richards          FEMALE      85/158   13:59       43:26
146   Carrie Buescher        FEMALE      86/158   14:09       43:58
147   Becki Buescher         FEMALE      87/158   14:10       43:59
148   Tayler Kerr            FEMALE      88/158   14:11       44:04
149   Carissa Hassebrock     FEMALE      89/158   14:12       44:07
150   Lee Hassebrock         FEMALE      90/158   14:12       44:08
151   Lyndsey Day            FEMALE      91/158   14:13       44:08
152   Tatianna Day           FEMALE      92/158   14:13       44:08
153   Sherri Roenfeldt       FEMALE      93/158   14:13       44:10
154   Christina Smith        FEMALE      94/158   14:17       44:22
155   Ian Russell            MALE         61/88   14:21       44:35
156   Kyle Day               MALE         62/88   14:22       44:36
157   Theresa Wood           FEMALE      95/158   14:26       44:49
158   Emma Wood              FEMALE      96/158   14:26       44:50
159   Matthew Johnson        MALE         63/88   14:26       44:50
160   Addison Wood           FEMALE      97/158   14:26       44:50
161   Mikael Heston          MALE         64/88   14:27       44:52
162   Rachel Heston          FEMALE      98/158   14:27       44:52
163   Kimberly Wyenn         FEMALE      99/158   14:27       44:53
164   Charlie Frantz         MALE         65/88   14:27       44:54
165   Kelly Heacock          FEMALE     100/158   14:28       44:55
166   Kyle Elm               FEMALE     101/158   14:31       45:06
167   Doris Peterson         FEMALE     102/158   14:32       45:08
168   Carla Oliver           FEMALE     103/158   14:32       45:08
169   Ben Elm                MALE         66/88   14:32       45:08
170   Michelle Adams         FEMALE     104/158   14:32       45:09
171   Alissa Williams        FEMALE     105/158   14:32       45:09
172   Monica Holeman         FEMALE     106/158   14:35       45:18
173   Brian Lowther          MALE         67/88   14:42       45:38
174   Lisa Frantz            FEMALE     107/158   14:42       45:39
175   Laurie Holeman         FEMALE     108/158   14:43       45:42
176   Matthew Timpe          MALE         68/88   15:01       46:38
177   Lori Thomas            FEMALE     109/158   15:04       46:48
178   Tess Edvardson         FEMALE     110/158   15:08       46:59
179   Dan Curnyn             MALE         69/88   15:08       47:00
180   Charlie Smith          MALE         70/88   15:12       47:13
181   Kyliegh Adams          FEMALE     111/158   15:23       47:47
182   Kayla Kupersmith       FEMALE     112/158   15:25       47:54
183   Ally Owen              FEMALE     113/158   15:26       47:56
184   Jason Carton           MALE         71/88   15:43       48:49
185   Amy Carton             FEMALE     114/158   15:44       48:52
186   Michelle Foley         FEMALE     115/158   15:47       49:00
187   Leo Foley              MALE         72/88   15:47       49:00
188   Joe Curnyn             MALE         73/88   15:53       49:19
189   Amy Herrig             FEMALE     116/158   15:59       49:37
190   Angela Groene          FEMALE     117/158   15:59       49:39
191   Tanner Crowder         MALE         74/88   16:06       50:01
192   Katie Link             FEMALE     118/158   16:18       50:36
193   Max Crowder            MALE         75/88   16:24       50:57
194   Teresa Crowder         FEMALE     119/158   16:25       50:59
195   Emily Fornek           FEMALE     120/158   16:27       51:05
196   Michelle Houy          FEMALE     121/158   16:34       51:28
197   Thomas Lowder          MALE         76/88   16:35       51:30
198   McKenna Crowder        FEMALE     122/158   16:36       51:34
199   Kelsey Coyne           FEMALE     123/158   16:41       51:49
200   Carole Allert          FEMALE     124/158   16:49       52:15
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201   Cindy Hall             FEMALE     125/158   16:49       52:15
202   Kathy Hargrave         FEMALE     126/158   17:04       53:00
203   Chelsea Brinson        FEMALE     127/158   17:04       53:01
204   Trista Timpe           FEMALE     128/158   17:08       53:14
205   Isabella Dawson        FEMALE     129/158   17:16       53:37
206   Penny Dawson           FEMALE     130/158   17:29       54:18
207   Shannon Langdon        FEMALE     131/158   17:30       54:20
208   Vicki Janney           FEMALE     132/158   17:38       54:45
209   Julie Henke            FEMALE     133/158   17:38       54:46
210   Erica Ramirez          FEMALE     134/158   17:41       54:56
211   Denise Coyne           FEMALE     135/158   17:43       55:02
212   John Holeman           MALE         77/88   17:51       55:25
213   Bindu Gargardharan     FEMALE     136/158   17:51       55:26
214   Mandy Combs            FEMALE     137/158   17:53       55:33
215   Brian Yaklich          MALE         78/88   17:53       55:33
216   Michelle Yaklich       FEMALE     138/158   17:53       55:34
217   Roger Williams         MALE         79/88   17:54       55:35
218   Alexis Rangel          FEMALE     139/158   17:55       55:38
219   Thomas Curnyn          MALE         80/88   18:02       56:00
220   Mary Curnyn            FEMALE     140/158   18:15       56:39
221   Julie Frutiger         FEMALE     141/158   18:42       58:05
222   Mayra Guzman           FEMALE     142/158   18:47       58:20
223   Rolando Perales        MALE         81/88   18:52       58:36
224   Amber Harden           FEMALE     143/158   18:52       58:36
225   Kristin Taghon         FEMALE     144/158   19:02       59:06
226   Michelle Speck         FEMALE     145/158   19:17       59:55
227   Amora Schroeder        FEMALE     146/158   19:32     1:00:39
228   Amanda Schroeder       FEMALE     147/158   19:32     1:00:39
229   Jiliane Johnson        FEMALE     148/158   20:02     1:02:15
230   Sarah Lulow            FEMALE     149/158   20:04     1:02:19
231   Andrea Wolfe           FEMALE     150/158   20:04     1:02:20
232   Andy Wolfe             MALE         82/88   20:04     1:02:20
233   Mark Fitkin            MALE         83/88   20:04     1:02:20
234   Stacy Lois             FEMALE     151/158   20:15     1:02:55
235   Julie Kisner           FEMALE     152/158   20:21     1:03:12
236   Todd Kisner            MALE         84/88   20:21     1:03:13
237   Tim Cross              MALE         85/88   21:08     1:05:39
238   Kandice Miles          FEMALE     153/158   21:08     1:05:40
239   Loretta Yigas          FEMALE     154/158   21:09     1:05:42
240   Melody Ellet           FEMALE     155/158   21:10     1:05:45
241   Sara Ellet             FEMALE     156/158   21:10     1:05:46
242   Tamara Roenfeldt       FEMALE     157/158   21:10     1:05:46
243   Steve Roenfeldt        MALE         86/88   21:11     1:05:46
244   Mark Mathis            MALE         87/88   22:03     1:08:31
245   Melanie Adams          FEMALE     158/158   22:46     1:10:42
246   Dave Adams             MALE         88/88   22:47     1:10:46
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